Programm Weihnachts-Feier-Tag

10.00 Uhr
10.30 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
12.00 Uhr
13.00 Uhr
13.30 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
14.30 Uhr
15.30 Uhr
16.00 Uhr

Eltern-Kind-Turnen
3-Jdhrige

Kinderturnen 4-6 Jahre
Jungenturnen
Mddchenturnen 1./2. Klasse
Mddchenturnen 3./4. Klasse
Mddchenturnen ab 5. Klasse
Leistungsturnerinnen
Kindertanzen (M. Hassemer)

Kindertanzen Little Jeue



